Exclusive Racing Club Proofing for February 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Exclusive Racing Club. Exclusive Racing Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 13:45 Lingfield [Road To 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 72,51
Ringlet

Single 26th 13:45 Lingfield [Radiant Light 7.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 77.51

Place 25th 19:30 Maykir 10.00 5.00 Win 3 14.10 82.51
Southwell

Single 25th 19:30 Maykir 12.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.41
Southwell

Place 25th 19:00 Excessable 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.41
Southwell

Single 25th 19:00 Excessable 6.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 78.41
Southwell

Place 25th 18:00 Three C's 4.33 5.00 Win 3 4.60 83.41
Southwell

Single 25th 18:00 Three C's 4.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 78.81
Southwell

Place 25th 17:30 Qaaraat 7.00 5.00 Win 3 6.70 83.81
Southwell

Single 25th 17:30 Qaaraat 8.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 77.11
Southwell

Place 23rd 19:40 Be Proud 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 82.11
Newcastle

Single 23rd 19:40 Be Proud 6.80 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 87.11
Newcastle

Place 23rd 18:40 Lord Of The 13.00 5.00 Win 2 19.15 92.11
Newcastle Lodge

Single 23rd 18:40 Lord Of The 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 72.96
Newcastle Lodge

Place 23rd 17:40 Toronado 10.00 5.00 Win 2 12.00 77.96
Newcastle Queen

Single 23rd 17:40 Toronado 12.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.96
Newcastle Queen

Single 23rd 16:40 Cleonte 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.96
Newcastle

Single 23rd 16:40 Manjaam 6.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 75.96
Newcastle

Single 23rd 15:20 Manetti 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 80.96
Wetherby

Single 23rd 15:20 Cybalko 6.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 85.96
Wetherby

Single 23rd 15:05 Taunton |Jean Genie 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.96

Single 23rd 15:05 Taunton |Sandy Boy 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 95.96

Single 23rd 14:45 Foxey 9.80 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 100.96
\Wetherby

Single 23rd 14:45 Dubai Days 8.60 5.00 Win 1 38.00 105.96
\Wetherby

Place 23rd 14:30 Taunton |River Bray 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 67.96

Single 23rd 14:30 Taunton |River Bray 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 72.96

Single 23rd 14:15 Ard Chros 13.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 77.96
\Wetherby

Single 23rd 14:15 Lickpenny 11.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82.96
\Wetherby Larry

Single 22nd 19:40 Hector's Here 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 87.96
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 22nd 19:40 Starfighter 4.70 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.96
Wolverhampto
n

Single 22nd 18:10 Revolutionary 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 97.96

\Wolverhampto

Man



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4520
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4520

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 22nd 17:10 Diligent Lady 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 89.21
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:52 Uttoxeter|Fanfaron Dino 2.28 5.00 NR - 0.00 94.21
Single 21st 16:52 Uttoxeter|Fanfaron Dino 6.40 5.00 NR - 0.00 94.21
Single 20th 19:30 Primo's Comet 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 94.21
Newcastle
Single 20th 19:30 Primo's Comet 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 99.21
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:20 Juriste 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 104.21
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:20 Juriste 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 109.21
Newcastle
Place 20th 15:58 Oneupmanship 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 114.21
\Wincanton
Single 20th 15:58 Oneupmanship 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.21
\Wincanton
Place 20th 15:50 Haydock |Faire Part 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 124.21
Sivola
Single 20th 15:50 Haydock |Faire Part 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 129.21
Sivola
Single 20th 14:40 Haydock |The Two 9.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.21
Amigos
Single 20th 14:40 Haydock |Sojourn 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 139.21
Single 20th 14:40 Haydock |Notachance 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 144.21
Single 20th 14:40 Haydock |Lord Du Mesnil 9.40 5.00 Win 1 42.00 149.21
Place 20th 14:01 Lingfield |Total 4.33 5.00 Win 1 4.80 107.21
Commitment
Single 20th 14:01 Lingdfield |Total 4.90 5.00 Win 1 19.50 102.41
Commitment
Place 19th 17:15 Gulland Rock 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 82.91
Southwell
Place 19th 15:42 Premiumacces 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 87.91
Fakenham s
Single 19th 15:42 Premiumacces 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 92.91
Fakenham s
Place 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Jen's Fella 8.00 5.00 Win 2 9.90 97.91
Single 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Jen's Fella 8.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 88.01
Single 18th 19:00 Lethal Talent 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 93.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 19:00 Glenn Coco 6.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 98.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 19:00 Full Intention 6.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 103.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 16:50 Sandown|Timeless 5.70 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 108.01
Beauty
Single 18th 16:50 Sandown|Gastara 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 113.01
Single 18th 16:50 Sandown|Land Of Winter 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 118.01
Single 18th 16:50 Sandown|Henri Le Bon 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 123.01
Single 18th 16:15 Sandown|Cuban Pete 10.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 128.01
Single 18th 16:15 Sandown|Highest Sun 5.60 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 133.01
Single 18th 16:15 Sandown|Bobo Mac 6.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 138.01
Place 18th 15:23 Fontwell |Cougar's Gold 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 143.01
Single 18th 15:23 Fontwell |Cougar's Gold 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 148.01
Single 18th 15:05 Sandown|No Getaway 5.70 5.00 Win 1 23.50 153.01
Single 18th 15:05 Sandown|Caltex 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 129.51
Single 18th 15:05 Sandown|Mac Tottie 6.80 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 134.51
Single 18th 15:05 Sandown|Doitforthevillag 11.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 139.51
e
Place 18th 13:20 Sandown|Eamon An 4.33 5.00 Win 1 4.75 144.51
Cnoic
Single 18th 13:20 Sandown|Eamon An 5.80 5.00 Win 1 24.00 139.76
Cnoic
Single 17th 13:15 Divine 15.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 115.76




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto |Connection
n
Single 17th 13:15 Sepahi 29.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 120.76
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 13:15 De Little 17.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 125.76
\Wolverhampto [Engine
n
Single 17th 13:15 Baltic Prince 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 130.76
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 17th 18:50 Kempton |Lady Alavesa 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 135.76
Single 17th 18:50 Kempton |Lady Alavesa 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 140.76
Place 16th 19:10 Athollblair Boy 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 145.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 19:10 Kind Review 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 150.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 19:10 Athollblair Boy 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 155.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 19:10 Spartan Fighter 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 160.76
Newcastle
Place 16th 18:40 Chosen World 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 165.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 18:40 Chosen World 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 170.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 18:40 Bobby Joe Leg 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 18:40 Kapono 9.20 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 180.76
Newcastle
Place 16th 17:10 Traveller 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 185.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 17:10 Traveller 14.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 190.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 17:10 Velma 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 195.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 14:55 Kempton |Cape Greco 9.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 200.76
Place 16th 14:55 Kempton |Lacan 34.00 5.00 Win 3 45.90 205.76
Single 16th 14:55 Kempton|Lacan 36.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 159.86
Single 16th 14:55 Kempton |Chloellie 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 164.86
Single 16th 14:55 Kempton |Trixie 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 169.86
Waterbury
Place 16th 14:15 Catterick |Ask Paddy 8.00 5.00 Win 3 6.60 137.36
Single 16th 14:15 Catterick |JAsk Paddy 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 130.76
Single 15th 19:30 Nortonthorpe 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 135.76
\Wolverhampto (Boy
n
Single 15th 19:30 Sweet Bertie 5.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 113.26
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 19:30 Obtuse 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 118.26
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 18:30 Power Of 3.85 5.00 Win 1 14.25 123.26
Wolverhampto [States
n
Single 15th 18:30 Assimilation 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 109.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 17:30 Who Dares 9.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 114.01
Wolverhampto (Wins
n
Place 15th 17:30 \Who Dares 7.00 5.00 Win 2 8.90 119.01
Wolverhampto (Wins
n
Place 15th 15:25 Warwick |Molly Ollys 4.50 5.00 Win 1 9.20 110.11
Wishes
Single 15th 15:25 Warwick |Molly Ollys 7.60 5.00 Win 1 33.00 100.91
Wishes
Single 15th 14:50 Warwick |Allmankind 1.65 5.00 Win 1 3.25 67.91




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 18:00 Laurentia 8.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 18:00 Never Said 3.35 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.66
\Wolverhampto [Nothing
n

Single 15th 18:00 Michele 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.66
\Wolverhampto |Strogoff
n

Single 15th 16:55 Baby Steps 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 79.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 16:55 Chookie 12.00 5.00 Win 55.00 84.66
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n

Single 15th 16:55 Masked 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 29.66
\Wolverhampto |ldentity
n

Single 15th 16:55 Tintoretto 10.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 34.66
Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 16:55 Mohareb 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 39.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 16:25 Nellie French 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 44.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 15th 16:25 Amazing 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.16
Wolverhampto [Amaya
n

Single 14th 13:50 Native Silver 5.40 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.16
Southwell

Single 14th 13:50 Straitouttacom 3.25 5.00 Win 9.56 37.16
Southwell pton

Place 13th 20:15 Dream Magic 9.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 20:15 Dream Magic 12.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 19:45 Howzer Black 5.70 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 19:45 Cityzen Serg 6.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 42.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 19:15 \Venturous 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 47.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 19:15 Royal Birth 28.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 52.6
Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 19:15 Lord Riddiford 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 57.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 17:45 Critical 7.40 5.00 Loss -5.00 17.6
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n

Single 13th 17:45 Jackstar 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 13th 17:15 Bell Heather 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 17:15 Bell Heather 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 16:44 Broken Rifle 2.28 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.6

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Place 13th 15:45 Lingfield |Cappananty 5.50 5.00 Win 6.60 42.6
Con
Single 13th 15:45 Lingfield |Cappananty 7.60 5.00 Win 33.00 36
Con
Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Capriolette 12.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 3
Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Convertible 4.90 5.00 Win 19.50 8
Single 12th 15:45 Ilva Reflection 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.5
Southwell
Single 12th 15:45 Palazzo 3.45 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.5
Southwell
Single 12th 15:45 Equidae 6.50 5.00 Win 27.50 -1.5
Southwell
Single 12th 15:15 Blackcurrent 3.40 5.00 Loss -5.00 -29
Southwell
Single 12th 14:45 Bill Cody 2.28 5.00 Win 6.40 -24
Southwell
Single 12th 14:15 Excessable 3.65 5.00 Loss -5.00 -30.4
Southwell
Single 12th 14:15 Requinto Dawn 6.60 5.00 Win 28.00 -25.4
Southwell
Place 11th 19:30 Bobby Joe Leg 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -53.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:30 Bobby Joe Leg 2.64 5.00 Loss -5.00 -48.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:00 Kilconquhar 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -43.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:00 Gigi's Beach 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -38.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:00 Rockley Point 9.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 -33.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:00 Paddy Power 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -28.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:30 Rebel 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.4
Newcastle Redemption
Single 11th 18:30 | Know How 10.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:30 Nick Vedder 7.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 -13.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:00 Be Proud 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -8.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:00 El Hombre 9.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -3.4
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:00 Outrage 6.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 1.6
Newcastle
Place 11th 17:30 Red Bond 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 6.6
Newcastle
Single 11th 17:30 Red Bond 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 11.6
Newcastle
Single 11th 16:30 Sharp Suited 10.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 16.6
Newcastle
Single 11th 16:30 Alborkan 5.10 5.00 Loss -5.00 21.6
Newcastle
Single 11th 16:30 Madeeh 3.80 5.00 Win 14.00 26.6
Newcastle
Place 11th 12:35 Kempton |Farceur De 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.6
Maulne
Single 11th 12:35 Kempton |Farceur De 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 17.6
Maulne
Single 10th 20:15 Kingsley 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.6
Wolverhampto [Klarion
n
Single 10th 20:15 Fard 9.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 19:45 Choosey 8.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 19:45 Eldelbar 3.35 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.6

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
n

Single 10th 19:15 Time Frame 21.18 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 42.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 19:15 Pinball Wizard 25.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.6
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 18:45 Red Alert 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 52.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 18:45 Buy Me Back 4.90 5.00 Win 1 19.50 57.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 18:15 Tranchee 2.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 38.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 18:15 Beat Le Bon 9.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 17:45 Imperial Dawn 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 48.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 17:45 Say It As It Is 6.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 17:15 Roman Mist 3.65 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 58.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 17:15 Apatite 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 63.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:45 Rectory Road 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.1
Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 16:45 Never Said 7.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.1
\Wolverhampto [Nothing
n

Single 9th 19:45 The Retriever 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.1
Southwell

Single 9th 19:45 Three C's 2.70 5.00 Win 1 8.50 83.1
Southwell

Single 9th 19:15 Driftwood 3.66 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.6
Southwell

Single 9th 19:15 It's A Love 3.60 5.00 Win 1 13.00 79.6
Southwell Thing

Single 9th 18:45 Red Stripes 11.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.6
Southwell

Single 9th 18:45 Slowmo 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 71.6
Southwell

Single 9th 18:15 Social City 5.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 76.6
Southwell

Single 9th 18:15 Tynecastle 25.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 81.6
Southwell Park

Single 9th 17:15 Love Your 3.70 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 86.6
Southwell \Work

Single 9th 17:15 Liamba 5.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.6
Southwell

Single 9th 16:45 Mr Carbonator 9.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 96.6
Southwell

Single 9th 16:45 Mukha Magic 3.20 5.00 Win 1 11.00 101.6
Southwell

Place 9th 13:15 Kempton|Dads Legacy 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 90.6

Single 9th 13:15 Kempton |Dads Legacy 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 95.6

Single 8th 19:30 Star Ascending 11.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 100.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 19:30 Hot Team 14.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 105.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 19:00 Going 7.20 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 110.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto [Underground
n

Single 8th 19:00 Byford 4.30 5.00 Win 1 16.50 115.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 18:30 Kaser 8.20 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 99.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 18:30 Amaysmont 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 104.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 18:00 Thunderoad 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 109.1
Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 18:00 Dolphin Village 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 114.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 17:30 Blue Moonrise 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 119.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 17:30 Global 2.92 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 124.1
Wolverhampto [Response
n

Single 8th 17:00 Mops Gem 4.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 129.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 17:00 Tataboq 11.50 5.00 Win 1 36.75 134.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 16:30 Rockesbury 8.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 97.35
Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 16:30 London 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.35
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 16:35 Qaaraat 6.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.35
Southwell

Single 7th 16:35 Ustath 5.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.35
Southwell

Single 7th 16:25 Bullion Boss 4.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 117.35
Musselburgh

Single 7th 16:25 Bollingerandkru 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 122.35
Musselburgh |g

Place 7th 16:05 Driftwood 12.00 5.00 Win 2 10.15 127.35
Southwell

Single 7th 16:05 Driftwood 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.2
Southwell

Single 7th 15:55 Eagle Ridge 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.2
Musselburgh

Single 7th 15:55 Definite 8.60 5.00 NR - 0.00 127.2
Musselburgh  |Wisdom

Single 7th 15:35 De Bruyne 6.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.2
Southwell Horse

Single 7th 15:35 Glory of Paris 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 132.2
Southwell

Single 7th 15:25 Tommy's 7.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 114.7
Musselburgh  |Oscar

Single 7th 15:25 Bareback Jack 5.30 5.00 Win 1 21.50 119.7
Musselburgh

Single 7th 15:05 Delph Crescent 4.60 5.00 Win 1 18.00 98.2
Southwell

Single 7th 15:05 Star Of St 3.85 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.2
Southwell James

Single 7th 14:55 Taxmeifyoucan 18.00 4.00 Win 1 68.00 85.2
Musselburgh

Single 7th 14:55 Keeper Hill 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.2
Musselburgh

Single 7th 14:35 Little India 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.2
Southwell

Single 7th 14:35 Straight Ash 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 7th 14:25 Fantastikas 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.2
Musselburgh
Single 7th 14:25 Corach 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 37.2
Musselburgh  |Rambler
Single 7th 14:05 Campachooch 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.2
Southwell 00
Single 7th 14:05 The Hulk 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 47.2
Southwell
Single 7th 13:55 Fiveandtwenty 3.20 5.00 Win 1 11.00 38.45
Musselburgh
Single 7th 13:55 Kings Creek 36.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.45
Musselburgh
Single 7th 13:35 Arcavallo 4.60 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 32.45
Southwell
Single 7th 13:35 Dark Side 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 37.45
Southwell Prince
Single 7th 13:25 On A Promise 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 42.45
Musselburgh
Single 7th 13:25 Lucky Flight 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 47.45
Musselburgh
Single 6th 20:00 Kempton |Broughton 6.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.45
Sunpearl
Single 6th 20:00 Kempton|[Turanga Leela 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 57.45
Single 6th 19:30 Kempton |Crimson King 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.45
Single 6th 19:30 Kempton |My Boy Sepoy 4.70 5.00 Win 1 18.50 67.45
Single 6th 19:00 Kempton |Foresee 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 48.95
Single 6th 19:00 Kempton |[Kells 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 53.95
Single 6th 18:30 Kempton |Rainbow 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 58.95
Dreamer
Single 6th 18:30 Kempton |Scarlet Dragon 9.20 5.00 NR - 0.00 48.95
Single 6th 17:55 Kempton |Confrerie 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 48.95
Single 6th 17:55 Kempton |Cashel 7.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 53.95
Single 6th 17:25 Kempton |My Law 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 58.95
Single 6th 17:25 Kempton |Run After 6.80 5.00 Win 1 29.00 63.95
Genesis
Single 6th 16:15 Kempton |Defined 3.95 5.00 Win 1 14.75 34.95
Single 6th 16:15 Kempton |Doublethetroub 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.2
le
Single 6th 16:05 Sandown|Vado Forte 9.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.2
Single 6th 16:05 Sandown|Antunes 8.20 5.00 Loss F -5.00 30.2
Single 6th 16:00 Lingfield |Elhafei 14.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.2
Single 6th 16:00 Lingfield |Murhib 4.30 5.00 Win 1 16.50 40.2
Single 6th 15:45 Dino Boy 7.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.7
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:45 Le Breuil 4.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.7
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:30 Sandown|Coo Star Sivola 8.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.7
Single 6th 15:30 Sandown|Dominateur 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 38.7
Single 6th 15:25 Lingfield |Toora Loora 4.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 43.7
Single 6th 15:25 Lingfield |Prismatic 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 48.7
Single 6th 14:55 Sandown|Alnadam 4.70 5.00 Win 1 18.50 53.7
Single 6th 14:55 Sandown|Doitforthevillag 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.2
e
Single 6th 14:51 Lingfield |Artisan Bleu 67.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.2
Single 6th 14:51 Lingfield |Classy Dame 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 45.2
Single 6th 14:16 Lingfield |Swinton Noon 5.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 31.45
Single 6th 14:16 Lingfield |Coupe De 4.90 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.45
Champagne
Single 6th 14:05 Christopher 4.70 5.00 Win 1 18.50 41.45
Musselburgh  |Wood
Single 6th 14:05 Blakeney Point 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 22.95
Musselburgh
Single 6th 13:45 Lingfield |Forest Of Dean 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.95
Single 6th 13:45 Lingfield |Bangkok 2.24 5.00 Win 1 6.20 32.95
Single 6th 13:29 Damiens 65.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 26.75
Musselburgh  |Dilemma




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 13:29 Pougne Bobbi 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.75
Musselburgh

Single 6th 13:15 Sandown|Paddy's Poem 9.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.75

Single 6th 13:15 Sandown|Moonlighter 8.40 5.00 Win 1 37.00 41.75

Single 6th 13:11 Lingfield |Mums Tipple 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 4.75

Single 6th 13:11 Lingfield |Aberama Gold 7.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.75

Single 6th 12:35 Lingfield |Owney 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 14.75
Madden

